
Product Code Product Description MSRP AV Discount AV Price

55UH5F-H LG 55UH5F-H - 55" Diagonal Class UH5F-H Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$2,016.00 15% $1,713.60 

55UL3G-B LG 55UL3G-B - 55" Class UL3G Series LED display - digital signage - 
4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - ceramic black

$1,400.00 15% $1,190.00 

65UH5F-H LG 65UH5F-H - 65" Diagonal Class UH5F-H Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$2,436.00 15% $2,070.60 

49UH5F-H LG 49UH5F-H - 49" Diagonal Class UH5F-H Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$1,512.00 15% $1,285.20 

32LT340CBUB LG 32LT340CBUB - 32" Diagonal Class LT340C Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - digital signage / hospitality - 720p 1366 x 768 - HDR - direct-
lit LED - ceramic black

$420.00 15% $357.00 

75UH5F-H LG 75UH5F-H - 75" Diagonal Class UH5F-H Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$4,410.00 15% $3,748.50 

75UL3G-B LG 75UL3G-B - 75" Class UL3G Series LED display - digital signage - 
4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - dark meteo titan

$2,660.00 15% $2,261.00 

55UH7F-B LG 55UH7F-B - 55" Diagonal Class UH7F Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$2,240.00 15% $1,904.00 

55VL5F-A LG 55VL5F-A - 55" Diagonal Class VL5F Series LED display - digital 
signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$3,052.00 15% $2,594.20 

86BH5F-B LG 86BH5F-B - 86" Diagonal Class LED-backlit LCD display - digital 
signage - webOS 3840 x 600 - black

$5,320.00 15% $4,522.00 

65UL3G-B LG 65UL3G-B - 65" Class UL3G Series LED display - digital signage - 
4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - ceramic black

$1,624.00 15% $1,380.40 

43UH5F-H LG 43UH5F-H - 43" Class UH5F-H Series LED display - digital signage - 
4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$1,316.00 15% $1,118.60 

43UL3G-B LG 43UL3G-B - 43" Class UL3G Series LED display - digital signage - 
4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - ceramic black

$1,050.00 15% $892.50 
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55VL5FAW-4P LG 55VL5FAW-4P - VL5F Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 4 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit - black

$12,681.00 15% $10,778.85 

49XS4F-B LG 49XS4F-B - 49" Diagonal Class XS4F Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$2,310.00 15% $1,963.50 

86UH5F-H LG 86UH5F-H - 86" Diagonal Class UH5F-H Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$7,490.00 15% $6,366.50 

86UL3G-B LG 86UL3G-B - 86" Diagonal Class UL3G Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - ceramic black

$4,830.00 15% $4,105.50 

49UH7F-H LG 49UH7F-H - 49" Diagonal Class UH7F-H Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage with Integrated Pro:Idiom - 4K UHD (2160p) 
3840 x 2160 - black

$1,638.00 15% $1,392.30 

50UL3G-B LG 50UL3G-B - 50" Class UL3G Series LED display - digital signage - 
4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - ceramic black

$1,274.00 15% $1,082.90 

98UM3DG-H LG 98UM3DG-H - 98" Diagonal Class UM3DG-H Series LED-backlit 
LCD display - digital signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$11,760.00 15% $9,996.00 

LSCB-F217C LG LSCB-F217C - Ultimate Business Display LSCB Series LED video 
wall - Direct View LED - digital signage - 1920 x 1080 217" - 64 x 240 x 
135 per unit - SMD

$91,045.00 15% $77,388.25 

LSAA012-NX1 LG LSAA012-NX1 - LED display unit - digital signage 480 x 270 per 
unit

$5,654.12 15% $4,806.00 

55VL5FAW-9P LG 55VL5FAW-9P - VL5F Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 9 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit - black

$28,533.00 15% $24,253.05 

49VM5E-A LG 49VM5E-A - 49" Diagonal Class VM5E Series LED display - digital 
signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$3,192.00 15% $2,713.20 

55XF3E-B LG 55XF3E-B - 55" Diagonal Class XF3E Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage outdoor - full sun - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 
1920 x 1080

$5,739.00 15% $4,878.15 
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LSAA012-TX LG LSAA012-TX - LED display unit - digital signage 480 x 270 per unit $5,635.75 15% $4,790.39 

55VM5EW-4P LG 55VM5EW-4P - VM5E Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 4 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit - black

$15,235.00 15% $12,949.75 

GSCD069-GN LG GSCD069-GN - GSCD Ultra Light Series LED display unit - digital 
signage outdoor - full sun - 144 x 144 - SMD

$4,355.75 15% $3,702.39 

49XE4F-M LG 49XE4F-M - 49" Class XE4F Series LED display - digital signage 
outdoor - full sun - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - direct-lit 
LED - black

$6,580.00 15% $5,593.00 

55SVH7EW-9P LG 55SVH7E - 55" Diagonal Class SVH7E Series LCD video wall - 
digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 9 x

$45,500.00 15% $38,675.00 

55SVH7PF-H LG 55SVH7PF-H - 55" Diagonal Class SVH7E Series LED display - 
digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080

$4,900.00 15% $4,165.00 

55EF5G-L LG 55EF5G-L - 55" Diagonal Class - curved OLED display - digital 
signage with Integrated Pro:Idiom - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 
black

$7,700.00 15% $6,545.00 

55EJ5E-B LG Wallpaper 55EJ5E-B - 55" Diagonal Class OLED display - digital 
signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$6,300.00 15% $5,355.00 

49XS2E-B LG 49XS2E-B - 49" Diagonal Class XS2E Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$2,800.00 15% $2,380.00 

55VM5EW-9P LG 55VM5EW-9P - VM5E Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 9 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit - black

$34,279.00 15% $29,137.15 

75XS4G-B LG 75XS4G-B - 75" Diagonal Class XS4G-B Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage with Integrated Pro:Idiom - 4K UHD (2160p) 
3840 x 2160 - direct-lit LED - black

$11,130.00 15% $9,460.50 
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75XE3C-B LG 75XE3C-B - 75" Diagonal Class XE3C Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage outdoor - webOS - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 
2160 - black texture

$26,418.00 15% $22,455.30 

65UH7F-B LG 65UH7F-B - 65" Diagonal Class UH7F Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$2,590.00 15% $2,201.50 

65EJ5E-B LG Wallpaper 65EJ5E-B - 65" Diagonal Class EJ5E Series OLED 
display - digital signage - webOS - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$8,400.00 15% $7,140.00 

49VM5EW-4P LG 49VM5EW-4P - VM5E Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 4 x 49" 1920 x 1080 per unit - black

$13,224.00 15% $11,240.40 

LSCB-F136C LG LSCB-F136C - LSCB Series LED video wall - Direct View LED - 
digital signage - 1920 x 1080 136" - 25 x

$69,020.00 15% $58,667.00 

49VL5G-A LG 49VL5G-A - 49" Diagonal Class VL5G Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$2,534.00 15% $2,153.90 

55SL5B-B LG 55SL5B-B - 55" Diagonal Class (54.64" viewable) - SL5B LED-
backlit LCD display - digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 
direct-lit LED - black

$1,646.00 15% $1,399.10 

55EW5G-V LG 55EW5G-V - 55" Diagonal Class OLED display - digital signage - 
1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - transparent

$21,700.00 15% $18,445.00 

88BH7G-B LG Ultra Stretch 88BH7G-B - 88" Diagonal Class LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage 3840 x 1080 - black

$9,800.00 15% $8,330.00 

49VM5CW-4P LG 49VM5CW-4P - 49" Diagonal Class LCD video wall - digital signage 
- 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 4 x

$14,455.00 15% $12,286.75 

49VL5FW-4P LG 49VL5FW-4P - VL5F Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 4 x 49" 1920 x 1080 per unit

$10,020.00 15% $8,517.00 

49XS4J-B LG 49XS4J-B - 49" Diagonal Class XS4J Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080

$3,220.00 15% $2,737.00 
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55EJ5G-B LG 55EJ5G-B - 55" Diagonal Class OLED display - digital signage with 
Integrated Pro:Idiom - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$6,300.00 15% $5,355.00 

LSAA012-MX1 LG LSAA012-MX1 - LED display unit - digital signage 480 x 270 per 
unit

$5,551.22 15% $4,718.54 

LSAB009-N11 LG MAGNIT LSAB009-N11 - LED display unit - digital signage 640 x 
360 per unit

$11,466.98 15% $9,746.93 

49VM5C-A LG 49VM5C-A - 49" Diagonal Class VM Series LED-backlit LCD display 
- digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080

$4,060.00 15% $3,451.00 

49UH7F-B LG 49UH7F-B - 49" Diagonal Class UH7F Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$1,638.00 15% $1,392.30 

LAEB015-GN LG LAEB015-GN - Essential All-in-One LAEB Series LED video wall - 
digital signage - 1920 x 1080 136" - 72 x - SMD

$75,027.00 15% $63,772.95 

LSAA012-NX LG LSAA012-NX - LED display unit - digital signage 480 x 270 per unit $5,654.12 15% $4,806.00 

55XE4F-M LG 55XE4F-M - 55" Diagonal Class XE4F Series LED display - digital 
signage outdoor - full sun - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 
direct-lit LED - black

$8,260.00 15% $7,021.00 

55VH7EAW-9P LG 55VH7EAW-9P - VH7E Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 9 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit

$40,809.00 15% $34,687.65 

49XEB3E-B LG 49XEB3E-B - 49" Diagonal Class (48.5" viewable) - XE Series LED-
backlit LCD display - digital signage outdoor - full sun - 1080p (Full 
HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$7,700.00 15% $6,545.00 

32SM5KE-B LG 32SM5KE-B - 32" Diagonal Class SM5KE Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$756.00 15% $642.60 

LAS025DB7-F LG LAS018DB7-F - LAS Fine-pitch Series LED display unit - digital 
signage - 240 x 136 - SMD

$2,018.00 15% $1,715.30 
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98UH5F-H LG 98UH5F-H - 98" Diagonal Class UH5F-H Series LED display - digital 
signage - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - black

$15,729.00 15% $13,369.65 

55XS4F-B LG 55XS4F-B - 55" Diagonal Class XS Series LED-backlit LCD display - 
digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$3,822.00 15% $3,248.70 

55VH7E-A LG 55VH7E-A - 55" Diagonal Class LED display - digital signage - 
webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080

$4,536.00 15% $3,855.60 

55XS4J-B LG 55XS4J-B - 55" Diagonal Class XS4J Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080

$4,270.00 15% $3,629.50 

LSAB009-N1 LG MAGNIT LSAB009-N1 - LED display unit - digital signage 640 x 360 
per unit

$11,466.98 15% $9,746.93 

49VL5FW-9P LG 49VL5FW-9P - VL5F Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 9 x 49" 1920 x 1080 per unit

$22,546.00 15% $19,164.10 

55VM5E-A LG 55VM5E-A - 55" Diagonal Class VM5E Series LED display - digital 
signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$3,710.00 15% $3,153.50 

55VH7BHW-9P LG 55VH7BHW-9P - 55" Diagonal Class (54.64" viewable) LCD video 
wall - digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 9 x

$44,055.00 15% $37,446.75 

49VM5C-B LG 49VM5C-B - 49" Diagonal Class VM5C Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080

$4,775.00 15% $4,058.75 

55SVM5F-H LG 55SVM5F-H - 55" Diagonal Class SVM5F Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black (bezel)

$4,760.00 15% $4,046.00 

55VX1D-B LG 55VX1D-B - 55" Diagonal Class VX1D Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080

$7,500.00 15% $6,375.00 

55LS75C-B LG 55LS75C-B - 55" Diagonal Class (54.64" viewable) - LS75C Series 
LED-backlit LCD display - digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 
1920 x 1080 - black

$2,899.00 15% $2,464.15 
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55SVH7FW-9P LG 55SVH7FW-9P - SVH7F Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 9 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit - black

$46,990.00 15% $39,941.50 

22SM3G-B LG 22SM3B-B - 22" Diagonal Class (21.5" viewable) - SM3G Series 
LED display - digital signage with Integrated Pro:Idiom - 1080p (Full 
HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$532.00 15% $452.20 

55SVH7FW-4P LG 55SVH7FW-4P - SVH7F Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 4 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit - black

$20,884.00 15% $17,751.40 

55VX1DW-9P LG 55VX1DW-9P - 55" Diagonal Class LCD video wall - digital signage - 
webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 9 x

$64,575.00 15% $54,888.75 

LSAB009-T1 LG MAGNIT LSAB009-T1 - LED display unit - digital signage 640 x 360 
per unit

$11,466.98 15% $9,746.93 

55VH7EAW-4P LG 55VH7EAW-4P - VH7E Series LED-backlit LCD video wall - digital 
signage - 4 x 55" 1920 x 1080 per unit

$18,137.00 15% $15,416.45 

55SVH7F-A LG 55SVH7F-A - 55" Diagonal Class SVH7F Series LED-backlit LCD 
display - digital signage - webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - black

$5,166.00 15% $4,391.10 

55EW5G-A LG Transparent 55EW5G-A - 55" Diagonal Class OLED display - digital 
signage with Integrated Pro:Idiom - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 
transparent

$21,700.00 15% $18,445.00 

55VX1DW-4P LG 55VX1DW-4P - 55" Diagonal Class LCD video wall - digital signage - 
webOS - 1080p (Full HD) 1920 x 1080 - 4 x

$28,700.00 15% $24,395.00 

55UT640S0UA LG 55UT640S0UA - 55" Diagonal Class UT640S Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - digital signage / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 1080 - 
HDR

$1,078.00 15% $916.30 

65UT640S0UA LG 65UT640S0UA - 65" Diagonal Class UT640S Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$1,284.00 15% $1,091.40 

75UT640S0UA LG 75UT640S0UA - 75" Diagonal Class UT640S Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$2,450.00 15% $2,082.50 
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55US340C0UD LG 55US340C - 55" Diagonal Class US340C Series LED-backlit LCD 
TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$966.00 15% $821.10 

43US340C0UD LG 43US340C - 43" Diagonal Class US340C Series LED-backlit LCD 
TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$686.00 15% $583.10 

65US340C0UD LG 65US340C0UD - 65" Diagonal Class US340C Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$1,232.00 15% $1,047.20 

75US340C0UD LG 75US340C0UD - 75" Diagonal Class US340C Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$2,156.00 15% $1,832.60 

86US340C0UD LG 86US340C0UD - 86" Diagonal Class US340C Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$3,458.00 15% $2,939.30 

49UT640S0UA LG 49UT640S0UA - 49" Diagonal Class UT640S Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - digital signage / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 1080 - 
HDR

$952.00 15% $809.20 

86UT640S0UA LG 86UT640S0UA - 86" Diagonal Class UT640S Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - hotel / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR

$4,410.00 15% $3,748.50 

43UT640S0UA LG 43UT640S0UA - 43" Diagonal Class UT640S Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - digital signage / hospitality - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - 
HDR

$784.00 15% $666.40 

50US340C0UD LG 50US340C0UD - 50" Diagonal Class US340C Series LED-backlit 
LCD TV - digital signage / hotel - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160 - HDR - 
ceramic black

$896.00 15% $761.60 
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